
YOCJ April 18th Parent Meeting 

 
Contact us:   YOCJ members page: 

contactyocj@gmail.com http://yocj.org/members/ 

executivedirector@yocj.org password: yocjmembers2015 

volunteer@yocj.org 

 

Like us on Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/youthorchestraofcentraljersey/ 

View us on Vimeo: https://vimeo.com/yocj password: presto2015 

 

1. Parent Volunteers 

2. Upcoming Events: 

•Sun. April 23, 3pm, Small Ensemble, CMS: 

12:30pm Percussion reports/ 1pm all others report 

•Tues. April 25, String Seating Auditions during regular rehearsals 

•Tues. April 25, On The Border Fundraiser: commit online please 

•Sun. April 30, Senior DEADLINE: Bios & Scholarship applications 

•Sun. May 21, Large Ensemble, 3pm & 7:30pm, WWPHSN 

•Tues. June 6, New Student Auditions 

3. Region information for May program booklet 

4. Fundraisers: Hoodies/Concert Gift Bags/Boosters 

5. Summer Chamber Camps at POP Church: 

Week #1: Mon-Fri July 10-14 – Saxophones, Strings, Woodwinds 

Week #2: Mon-Fri July 17-21 – Strings only, new repertoire 

 

JUNE WASHINGTON D.C. TOUR INFORMATION 

 

•Tues. May 2, Medical Form & RX Form (if needed) are due 

TENTATIVE DATES BELOW (PLEASE PUT IN YOUR CALENDARS): 

Location TBD: either CMS or HSN 

•Tues. May 23, Rehearsal for SPO, FC, SE: 6:30-8:30pm 

•Tues. May 30, Rehearsal for SPO, FC, SE: 6:30-8:30pm 

•Tues. June 13, Rehearsal for ALL Tour students: 6:30-8:30pm 

•Mon. June 19, Rehearsal for ALL Tour students: 6:30-8:30pm 

•Wed. June 21, Rehearsal for ALL Tour students: 6:00-9:00pm 

•Thurs. June 22, Time TBD: Final Rehearsal, Bon Voyage Concert,  

Prescription Delivery to Nurse, & Luggage Check 

 

https://yocj.org/concerts-events/washington-d-c-2023-tour/ 

 

 

To stay updated, check the website & Facebook often! 
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